
Z1

U2

AB2

AB5

U2

Z1

U2

Z1

AB4

X2

Z1

AB5

AB5

MURRUMBATEMAN

MCINTOSH CCT

SOUTH ST

WI
LL

IA
M 

ST

WE
ST

 S
T

CA
MP

 S
T

SC
RU

BB
Y

LA
NE

NORTH ST

HERCULES ST

JOAN ST MI
DD

LE
 S

T

HALL PL

FAIRLEY ST

MURRUMBATEMAN RD

MCCLUNG ST

RI
ES

LIN
G 

CL

HELEN ST

HUGHES PL

MORRISONPL

ME
RR

IM
AN

PL

VALLANCE DR

OAK GR

PA
TE

MA
NS

 LA
NE

MI
DD

LE
TO

NS
 LA

NE

VINE CL

LIN
DE

N 
CL

AR
MS

TR
ON

G 
ST

AMBLESIDE AVE

DUNDOOS DR

TURTON PL

HILLVIEW DR

RO
SE

 ST

KE
ITH

 S
T

BA
RT

ON
 H

W
Y

NIRTA DR

DAVIS CCT

WO
OD

LE
IG

H 
DR

MERRYVILLE
DR

FRANKLIN PL

KIN
SM

AN
 D

R

BROUGHTON CCT

CR
ISP

S
LA

N E

GREIG PL

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 55

Yass Valley Local 
Environmental 

Plan 2013

N

Map Identification Number: 8710_COM_LSZ_005C_020_20230925

Lot Size Map - Sheet LSZ_005C

Cadastre
Cadastre 25/09/2023 © Spatial Services

005E

005F

001C

005D

002A

005C

001F
001G

005A

002B

001B

001D

001H

005B

001A

001E

003

005002 006

004001

Scale:  1:20,000 @ A3

0 200 400 600 800
Metres

Minimum Lot Size (sq m)
700
1000
1500
2000
4000
5000
6500
1 ha
1.5 ha
2 ha
2.5 ha
4 ha
5 ha
8 ha
10 ha
16 ha
20 ha
30 ha
40 ha
80 ha
Clause 6.12
Clause 6.13

Q
U1
U2
V
W
X1
X2
Y1
Y2
Z1
Z2

AA1
AA2
AB1
AB2
AB3
AB4
AB5
AC

Z3


